

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	14-1	475	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/5	6/2014		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	12/1	8/2014		Final action:	12/18/2014	
Title:	Authority to decrease Contract 06-212-3M Calumet TARP Pumping Station Improvements, Calumet Water Reclamation Plant, to Sollitt/Sachi/Alworth JV in an amount of \$20,569.00, from an amount of \$35,073,773.00, to an amount not to exceed \$35,053,204.00, Account 401-50000-645600, Purchase Order 5001404					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CO 06-212-3M.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	Ac	lion	Result
12/18/2014	1	Board of	f Commissioners	s Ap	proved	Pass
12/18/2014	1	Commit	tee of the Whole	Re	commended	Pass